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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 23. - 24.6.2017

Najlepsza zawodniczka za 2 starty wg. Fina

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1. Skwara Oliwia 03 03211 1215 2 28.23 31.70 (1:10.93)

2. Pogoń Milena 03 02711 1198 2 2:14.22 4:42.22 (9:40.59)
3. Famulok Z. 03 01211 1181 2 (28.59) (1:08.15) (2:19.01) 5:18.16 (30.02) 2:31.07 (1:04.21) (1:15.64)
4. Kindrat Julia 03 03111 1166 2 28.36 (2:16.97) (31.55) (4:56.78) 1:02.38
5. Sczogiel Alicja 03 06511 1158 2 (2:31.57) 32.38 (2:42.82) 1:09.88
6. Fuks Aleksandra 03 02211 1141 2 (2:17.76) (5:34.77) 4:45.30 (2:54.38) (2:36.65) (2:40.57) 9:51.80
7. Strzemińska N. 03 02711 1100 2 (29.28) 2:31.65 (33.80) 1:03.41 (1:12.04)
8. Chyra Julia 03 01711 1086 2 2:31.38 (33.49) (2:39.91) 1:11.51
9. Biernat Oliwia 03 01211 1085 2 28.93 (39.32) (2:24.45) (30.14) 33.35 (1:13.43) (1:22.62)

10. Rokita Hanna 03 01011 1073 2 36.35 (5:35.42) (34.41) (2:53.05) (1:05.29) 1:18.98
11. Cioch-Gradzik W. 03 00811 1065 2 (32.46) 2:19.42 5:30.96 (36.73) (5:01.53) (2:36.58) (10:11.40)

12. Wiaderek Z. 03 00411 1036 2 29.16 2:22.52 (36.33) (1:07.10) (1:20.00)
13. Dembowska W. 03 02711 1034 2 (1:11.51) 2:37.01 (32.08) (34.47) 1:11.32

14. Krętosz Maria 03 01711 1015 2 (30.66) (37.70) 2:54.28 (1:08.74) 1:20.66
Orłowska Agata 03 02711 1015 2 37.23 (2:55.65) 1:20.04

16. Krusińska W. 03 01011 1006 2 (1:14.77) (2:23.02) (34.41) 5:00.12 (2:46.10) 10:11.92
17. Puzoń Paulina 03 01211 1005 2 29.88 (1:12.11) (2:24.58) (31.51) 1:05.36
18. Malina Amelia 03 02111 990 2 (1:12.57) (32.25) 2:36.31 (2:40.34) 1:23.05
19. Kula Angelika 03 00411 987 2 30.39 (2:25.08) (36.97) 1:05.10 (1:19.77)
20. Szymańska K. 03 01211 980 2 (38.51) 1:09.84 (2:30.13) 31.29 (3:09.78) (1:09.52) (1:24.37)
21. Gągałka Marta 03 01111 974 2 (32.14) 36.83 (35.82) (3:01.32) 1:23.23
22. Mikszan Zuzanna 03 01211 923 2 30.66 (2:43.00) (35.67) 1:07.44 (1:17.28)
23. Janacz Daria SR 03 01311 917 2 30.47 (1:15.93) (32.52) 1:08.18

24. Niewiadomska N. 03 04711 898 2 (32.04) 2:29.19 5:07.74 (1:10.06) (10:46.40)
25. Żelazko Emilia 03 01111 880 2 31.32 2:27.77 (36.25) (37.57) (2:51.00) (1:08.92) (1:21.06)
26. Salamon Z. 03 01211 868 2 31.35 2:29.10 (36.35) (5:17.83) (1:10.11) (1:23.29)

Przymus K. 03 01111 868 2 31.04 39.29 (38.06) (3:13.40) (1:12.08) (1:30.86)
28. Dobrowolska N. 03 01311 859 2 (1:20.40) 5:53.53 (3:12.26) 2:48.08 (10:50.45)
29. Stosiek W. 03 01311 838 2 31.71 (2:33.75) (35.29) 1:09.55
30. Janecka Karolina 03 00811 831 2 39.21 (38.84) (3:09.74) 1:26.85
31. Kosiec M. 03 04411 809 2 1:16.65 2:44.71

Poppe Anna 03 04711 809 2 32.44 (41.19) (3:12.87) 1:09.60 (1:30.35)
Wilczyńska Inez 03 01111 809 2 31.91 (2:51.67) 36.76 (5:27.55) (1:20.34)

34. Lip Patrycja 03 01411 764 2 32.49 2:36.60
35. Górska Edyta SR 03 01311 756 2 (33.41) 2:50.90 (36.58) (38.19) 1:20.66
36. Bialik Karolina SR 03 01311 749 2 (34.02) 2:36.50 5:31.12 (1:13.81) (11:20.92)
37. Grzesiak A. 03 00411 735 2 32.30 (1:26.34) (35.68) 3:00.71 (1:25.83) (1:42.79)
38. Maryniok A. 03 03311 711 2 32.30 2:45.89
39. Steczek Natalia 03 00411 679 2 33.64 (43.43) (3:23.75) 1:15.46 (1:36.74)
40. Czech Anna SR 03 01311 658 2 (36.43) 2:58.74 39.38 (1:20.97) (1:26.28)
41. Adamczyk Małgorzata 03 00211 642 2 3:02.41 3:21.55 (1:27.88) (1:35.78)
42. Nowak Weronika 03 03611 636 2 34.59 (2:48.01) (39.46) 11:56.64

Zastępińska N. 03 04811 636 2 34.74 (47.21) (42.97) (40.83) 1:16.26 (1:45.57)

44. Kobiela Julia 03 03211 633 2 34.05 (38.97) 1:18.21
45. Mróz Zuzanna 03 03611 559 2 (36.79) 40.88 3:15.20 (1:22.18)
46. Żogała Patrycja 03 00811 529 2 35.29 1:31.48

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1. Modrzejewska M. 02 01311 1291 2 (30.62) (2:27.10) 31.17 (2:34.78) (1:05.72) 1:07.53
Idzikowska Alicja 02 03111 1291 2 (1:06.54) (2:28.52)* (29.95) 31.30 1:07.24

3. Zarembik K. 02 01311 1271 2 (28.85) 2:10.81 4:38.39 (1:01.38) (9:37.99)
4. Krosta Emilia 02 01711 1237 2 (35.54) 5:14.89 (30.89) 2:28.03 (2:31.78) (1:18.13)
5. Magierowska J. 02 03611 1190 2 (28.69) 2:15.91 (30.14) 31.79 (2:31.69) (1:02.70) (1:10.85)
6. Okaj Martyna 02 01111 1148 2 (29.43)* 35.34 (2:21.99) (30.98) (33.46) 2:47.88 (2:34.48) (1:07.20) (1:19.94)
7. Fuks Emilia 02 01711 1132 2 (1:08.07) (2:18.91) (30.94) 4:46.76 (2:29.89) 9:51.75
8. Bura Julia SR 02 01311 1126 2 35.80 (5:28.38) 2:47.97 (2:35.04) (1:18.21)
9. Garula Wiktoria 02 02711 1124 2 1:07.63 (30.46) 2:32.20 (2:32.50) (9:55.67)

10. Kosiorowska O. 02 00211 1117 2 (31.70) (2:47.08) 32.24 1:11.98

11. Nocoń Dominika 02 04711 1053 2 (39.51) (1:10.22) (31.39) 2:37.61 1:03.88
12. Niemczyk W. 02 00411 1046 2 1:09.04 (2:22.13) (32.08) 4:55.68 (2:40.81) (1:05.53)
13. Horwacik Joanna 02 01811 1031 2 29.43 (2:23.14) (2:42.24) 1:05.26 (1:26.48)
14. Szkoda Klaudia 02 02711 1009 2 2:22.59 4:57.96 (1:10.79) (10:22.32)
15. Gorecka W. 02 02211 1001 2 30.41 36.52 (34.11) (2:59.74) (1:23.36)
16. Kusak Izabela 02 02811 1000 2 (30.12) (2:39.52)* (32.12) 33.93 (2:40.50) (1:06.00) 1:13.57
17. Zając A. 02 00411 984 2 (30.75) 2:35.84 (32.44) 2:41.02 (1:14.74)
18. Furtak Wiktoria 02 03111 981 2 29.88 (1:11.08) 31.17 (35.99) (2:46.70)
19. Karczmarzyk A. 02 01311 975 2 1:10.43 (5:44.58) (31.44) 2:40.78 (1:23.94)
20. Michalak Laura 02 00411 974 2 30.13 (2:25.82) (5:11.52) 1:06.19 (11:04.27)

21. Drażyk N. 02 01311 956 2 (1:11.28) (31.92) 2:57.71 2:35.86 (1:17.38)
22. Pawłowska P. 02 01111 938 2 (32.30) 37.66 (35.58) (3:01.15) (1:11.18) 1:23.42

23. Jędrzejczyk Julia 02 03611 936 2 2:39.14 34.96 (2:46.52) (1:09.39) (1:15.86)
24. Walczyk M. 02 00411 925 2 30.53 (38.89) (34.46) 3:00.71 (1:25.08)
25. Bałys W. 02 01311 913 2 (31.02) 1:12.32 (31.78) 1:07.52 (1:17.85)
26. Beruś Marta 02 03611 896 2 30.70 (39.31) 2:29.06
27. Wencławek D. 02 01911 894 2 30.84 (39.77) (3:18.75) 1:08.48 (1:28.25)
28. Kaleta Karolina 02 03111 890 2 (31.67) 2:27.89 (32.77) (2:48.05)* 1:08.18
29. Zięba Natalia SR 02 01311 855 2 (39.58) (33.27) 3:03.33 1:25.97

Czichy M. 02 01011 855 2 31.24 (1:18.53) (34.05) (5:31.55) 1:09.67
31. Nowak Jagoda 02 01111 843 2 (31.74) (41.50) 2:30.84 (35.81) (37.94) (2:55.31) 1:09.32
32. Pandzich Z. 02 01111 812 2 (42.64) 36.54 (1:12.34) 1:18.47

33. Szołtysek K. 02 03111 811 2 31.87 2:33.39 (36.88) (1:10.71) (1:21.90)
34. Stopa A. 02 03111 782 2 32.10 (2:40.09) (35.00) 37.37 (1:12.23) (1:24.18)
35. Mirkowicz M. 02 01811 773 2 32.91 (1:26.83) (37.17) 1:10.70
36. Szymczak P. 02 04711 753 2 32.88 1:11.99
37. Myszkowska P. 02 01111 603 2 39.76 1:12.38
38. Lupa Karolina 02 00411 578 2 34.96 45.80
39. Schulz Clara 02 01011 576 2 35.57 41.33
40. Sikora Marta 02 06111 538 2 36.63 (2:56.64) (41.63) (42.11) 1:20.80
41. Przewoźnik H. 02 04711 483 2 37.62 (49.83) (46.01) (50.59) 1:24.60
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 23. - 24.6.2017

Kobiet, 16 - 18 lat

1. Zaborowicz Julia 01 02111 1328 2 (1:05.11) (2:10.07) 4:33.55 59.58 (9:22.92)
2. Wiśniewska O. 01 02711 1307 2 2:21.99 (5:12.07) (31.79) (4:40.39) 2:26.23 (1:08.13)
3. Maruszczyk B. 00 00411 1306 2 33.88 (31.26) 2:40.71 (1:14.69)
4. Zawadzka Anna 00 06611 1292 2 (28.53) 2:10.47 4:36.06 (1:01.25) (1:23.65)
5. Piskorz A. 01 01711 1276 2 (34.90) 5:13.75 2:40.58 (1:03.70) (1:16.19)(10:05.06)
6. Kocjan V. 00 01311 1269 2 34.17 (30.26) 2:42.52 (1:15.54)
7. Knapik W. 99 03911 1213 2 (30.77) (36.16) 2:42.31 1:16.96
8. Kosińska D. 01 00611 1203 2 (29.60) (2:15.36) 2:26.34 4:43.56 (1:03.74) (1:10.33) (9:45.64)
9. Zając-Więckowska J. 01 00611 1186 2 28.14 (38.36) (31.65) (36.42) 1:02.17

10. Rzadek Natalia 01 04811 1133 2 (30.22) 1:07.04 (31.04) (2:41.60) 2:27.54
11. Kokot Angelika 00 03111 1128 2 (2:33.35) 32.60 1:10.62
12. Fijołek A. 01 00411 1126 2 28.86 (1:10.10) (31.23) (2:37.73) 1:02.74
13. Adamczyk Agata 99 04311 1110 2 (39.09) (2:22.13) 4:48.41 (1:24.47) 9:56.16
14. Tomasiak A. 01 02811 1103 2 (29.70) (1:09.92) (2:36.02) (30.85) 32.40 (2:35.28) 1:12.19

Bilińska Dominika 00 03111 1103 2 (30.25) (2:36.51) 32.44 1:12.11
16. Ostrowska K. 01 02711 1089 2 (1:12.33) 5:25.28 (33.08) 2:36.02 (2:36.71)
17. Czornik Julia 01 00611 1080 2 (2:32.74) (5:41.48) 33.19 (2:35.82) 1:11.39
18. Adamczyk . 99 00211 1073 2 36.03 (31.70) (2:55.43) 1:19.68
19. Mańdok Klaudia 01 04811 1071 2 (2:19.73) (5:33.22) 4:54.32 (2:36.86) 9:58.31

20. Iżycka Marta SR 00 01711 1070 2 1:08.91 (2:37.50) (32.23) (35.64) 2:29.16
21. Turko Daria SR 99 00211 1056 2 29.15 33.70

22. Bura Dominika 01 02711 1047 2 29.58 (1:12.99) 2:35.67 (2:36.33)
23. Skórka Julia 01 02711 1017 2 2:34.82 (34.15) 1:05.46 (1:13.07)
24. Orpel Milena 01 01111 1012 2 29.73 (2:29.45) (34.14) (35.25) 1:05.42 (1:16.63)
25. Kustra Julita 00 03111 1002 2 (29.95) 2:22.37 4:59.70 (1:06.45)
26. Kowalczyk Agata 01 03311 999 2 37.03 (33.06) (2:54.93)* 1:21.32
27. Grychtoł W. 01 03311 994 2 (30.12) (2:23.71) 5:01.27 1:05.63
28. Gazda Zuzanna 01 02711 988 2 (2:26.42) 5:00.41 (1:08.78) 10:18.36
29. Majewska W. 01 04711 978 2 (1:13.66) 5:45.04 4:58.66 (2:44.28) (10:27.04)
30. Mikus Katarzyna 00 02711 919 2 38.04 (1:16.30) (33.69) 2:44.00 (1:26.40)
31. Jasiak M. 01 01311 910 2 (31.91) (2:43.59) 35.07 (1:09.44) 1:15.76

32. Skórka Maja 01 02711 886 2 (32.59) 2:31.47 5:06.01 (1:11.49)
33. Kabańska Nicol 01 02711 878 2 (31.86) 2:30.04 (33.41) 5:10.47
34. Skudlik Marta 01 04711 837 2 31.66 39.46
35. Szczygieł A. 01 01111 836 2 31.76 (1:18.84) (34.95) (5:36.02) 1:09.53
36. Adamczyk Daria 01 02711 821 2 31.97 (37.66) 2:49.34 (1:12.04)
37. Łotecka A. 00 00211 789 2 1:16.53 (6:10.54) 33.00
38. Niedźwiedź M. 01 00611 782 2 32.13 (41.12) (37.63) 1:11.86 (1:30.39)
39. Susek Dominika 01 00611 763 2 32.82 (34.22) (37.99) 1:11.47
40. Kapitan Paulina 01 00611 718 2 (1:23.03) 2:37.74 (36.94) (40.65) (2:59.11) 1:13.81
41. Chwastek Nikol 00 03211 699 2 33.28 (41.14) 1:14.78

Kobiet, Open

1. Górecka W. 00 00101 1437 2 2:18.00 (28.83) (31.01) 1:05.09
2. Rzońca P. 99 00601 1346 2 26.91 (35.32) (2:35.14) 59.77 (1:21.47)
3. Ostrowska A. 90 03911 1328 2 33.79 2:39.40 (1:13.83)

Zaborowicz Julia 01 02111 1328 2 (1:05.11) (2:10.07) 4:33.55 59.58 (9:22.92)
5. Wiśniewska O. 01 02711 1307 2 2:21.99 (5:12.07) (31.79) (4:40.39) 2:26.23 (1:08.13)
6. Maruszczyk B. 00 00411 1306 2 33.88 (31.26) 2:40.71 (1:14.69)
7. Zawadzka Anna 00 06611 1292 2 (28.53) 2:10.47 4:36.06 (1:01.25) (1:23.65)
8. Modrzejewska M. 02 01311 1291 2 (30.62) (2:27.10) 31.17 (2:34.78) (1:05.72) 1:07.53

Idzikowska Alicja 02 03111 1291 2 (1:06.54) (2:28.52)* (29.95) 31.30 1:07.24
10. Piskorz A. 01 01711 1276 2 (34.90) 5:13.75 2:40.58 (1:03.70) (1:16.19)(10:05.06)
11. Zarembik K. 02 01311 1271 2 (28.85) 2:10.81 4:38.39 (1:01.38) (9:37.99)
12. Kocjan V. 00 01311 1269 2 34.17 (30.26) 2:42.52 (1:15.54)
13. Kobuszewska K. 96 03211 1264 2 33.98 (30.53) 1:15.79

14. Krosta Emilia 02 01711 1237 2 (35.54) 5:14.89 (30.89) 2:28.03 (2:31.78) (1:18.13)
15. Skwara Oliwia 03 03211 1215 2 28.23 31.70 (1:10.93)
16. Knapik W. 99 03911 1213 2 (30.77) (36.16) 2:42.31 1:16.96
17. Roman Matylda 02 00107 1207 2 (28.37) 2:13.27 (4:44.18) 1:01.78
18. Kosińska D. 01 00611 1203 2 (29.60) (2:15.36) 2:26.34 4:43.56 (1:03.74) (1:10.33) (9:45.64)
19. Pogoń Milena 03 02711 1198 2 2:14.22 4:42.22 (9:40.59)
20. Magierowska J. 02 03611 1190 2 (28.69) 2:15.91 (30.14) 31.79 (2:31.69) (1:02.70) (1:10.85)
21. Zając-Więckowska J. 01 00611 1186 2 28.14 (38.36) (31.65) (36.42) 1:02.17
22. Famulok Z. 03 01211 1181 2 (28.59) (1:08.15) (2:19.01) 5:18.16 (30.02) 2:31.07 (1:04.21) (1:15.64)
23. Duda Anna 81 01911 1173 2 27.97 29.58

24. Brzozowska M. 00 00101 1172 2 (37.75) 32.84 1:01.28
25. Kindrat Julia 03 03111 1166 2 28.36 (2:16.97) (31.55) (4:56.78) 1:02.38
26. Sczogiel Alicja 03 06511 1158 2 (2:31.57) 32.38 (2:42.82) 1:09.88

Filipek J. 99 00601 1158 2 1:06.58 (30.74) (2:32.97) 2:26.47 (1:21.43)
28. Okaj Martyna 02 01111 1148 2 (29.43)* 35.34 (2:21.99) (30.98) (33.46) 2:47.88 (2:34.48) (1:07.20) (1:19.94)
29. Fuks Aleksandra 03 02211 1141 2 (2:17.76) (5:34.77) 4:45.30 (2:54.38) (2:36.65) (2:40.57) 9:51.80
30. Rzadek Natalia 01 04811 1133 2 (30.22) 1:07.04 (31.04) (2:41.60) 2:27.54
31. Fuks Emilia 02 01711 1132 2 (1:08.07) (2:18.91) (30.94) 4:46.76 (2:29.89) 9:51.75
32. Kokot Angelika 00 03111 1128 2 (2:33.35) 32.60 1:10.62

Kamieniarz W. 99 00601 1128 2 1:06.58 2:29.07 (1:04.58)

34. Bura Julia SR 02 01311 1126 2 35.80 (5:28.38) 2:47.97 (2:35.04) (1:18.21)
Fijołek A. 01 00411 1126 2 28.86 (1:10.10) (31.23) (2:37.73) 1:02.74

36. Śliwa Maja 01 01207 1125 2 (29.09) (40.34) (2:35.08) (30.36) 32.54 1:10.92 (1:24.29)
37. Garula Wiktoria 02 02711 1124 2 1:07.63 (30.46) 2:32.20 (2:32.50) (9:55.67)
38. Kosiorowska O. 02 00211 1117 2 (31.70) (2:47.08) 32.24 1:11.98
39. Kolbe Wiktoria 98 01711 1112 2 35.51 (1:12.57) 29.99 (3:00.92) (1:04.62) (1:22.81)
40. Adamczyk Agata 99 04311 1110 2 (39.09) (2:22.13) 4:48.41 (1:24.47) 9:56.16
41. Bogucka K. 00 01206 1109 2 (30.56) (2:19.55) 4:50.51 (1:06.38) 9:52.22
42. Smętek W. 01 00207 1103 2 (37.11) 5:24.46 2:51.10 (2:36.86) (1:13.92) (1:20.14)

Tomasiak A. 01 02811 1103 2 (29.70) (1:09.92) (2:36.02) (30.85) 32.40 (2:35.28) 1:12.19
Bilińska Dominika 00 03111 1103 2 (30.25) (2:36.51) 32.44 1:12.11

45. Strzemińska N. 03 02711 1100 2 (29.28) 2:31.65 (33.80) 1:03.41 (1:12.04)

46. Jura Klaudia 99 00805 1099 2 28.95 (2:32.03) (31.48) (33.08) 1:03.57
47. Ostrowska K. 01 02711 1089 2 (1:12.33) 5:25.28 (33.08) 2:36.02 (2:36.71)
48. Chyra Julia 03 01711 1086 2 2:31.38 (33.49) (2:39.91) 1:11.51
49. Biernat Oliwia 03 01211 1085 2 28.93 (39.32) (2:24.45) (30.14) 33.35 (1:13.43) (1:22.62)
50. Czornik Julia 01 00611 1080 2 (2:32.74) (5:41.48) 33.19 (2:35.82) 1:11.39
51. Adamczyk . 99 00211 1073 2 36.03 (31.70) (2:55.43) 1:19.68

Rokita Hanna 03 01011 1073 2 36.35 (5:35.42) (34.41) (2:53.05) (1:05.29) 1:18.98
53. Mańdok Klaudia 01 04811 1071 2 (2:19.73) (5:33.22) 4:54.32 (2:36.86) 9:58.31
54. Iżycka Marta SR 00 01711 1070 2 1:08.91 (2:37.50) (32.23) (35.64) 2:29.16
55. Cioch-Gradzik W. 03 00811 1065 2 (32.46) 2:19.42 5:30.96 (36.73) (5:01.53) (2:36.58) (10:11.40)

56. Nocoń Anna 97 04711 1063 2 29.06 (1:09.89) 30.39 (1:05.34)
57. Turko Daria SR 99 00211 1056 2 29.15 33.70
58. Nocoń Dominika 02 04711 1053 2 (39.51) (1:10.22) (31.39) 2:37.61 1:03.88
59. Bura Dominika 01 02711 1047 2 29.58 (1:12.99) 2:35.67 (2:36.33)
60. Niemczyk W. 02 00411 1046 2 1:09.04 (2:22.13) (32.08) 4:55.68 (2:40.81) (1:05.53)
61. Wiaderek Z. 03 00411 1036 2 29.16 2:22.52 (36.33) (1:07.10) (1:20.00)
62. Dembowska W. 03 02711 1034 2 (1:11.51) 2:37.01 (32.08) (34.47) 1:11.32
63. Horwacik Joanna 02 01811 1031 2 29.43 (2:23.14) (2:42.24) 1:05.26 (1:26.48)
64. Chwałczyńska A. 01 00601 1028 2 33.25 5:02.52 (1:08.55) (1:16.38)
65. Skórka Julia 01 02711 1017 2 2:34.82 (34.15) 1:05.46 (1:13.07)

66. Krętosz Maria 03 01711 1015 2 (30.66) (37.70) 2:54.28 (1:08.74) 1:20.66
Orłowska Agata 03 02711 1015 2 37.23 (2:55.65) 1:20.04
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68. Orpel Milena 01 01111 1012 2 29.73 (2:29.45) (34.14) (35.25) 1:05.42 (1:16.63)
69. Szkoda Klaudia 02 02711 1009 2 2:22.59 4:57.96 (1:10.79) (10:22.32)
70. Krusińska W. 03 01011 1006 2 (1:14.77) (2:23.02) (34.41) 5:00.12 (2:46.10) 10:11.92
71. Puzoń Paulina 03 01211 1005 2 29.88 (1:12.11) (2:24.58) (31.51) 1:05.36
72. Kustra Julita 00 03111 1002 2 (29.95) 2:22.37 4:59.70 (1:06.45)

73. Gorecka W. 02 02211 1001 2 30.41 36.52 (34.11) (2:59.74) (1:23.36)
74. Kusak Izabela 02 02811 1000 2 (30.12) (2:39.52)* (32.12) 33.93 (2:40.50) (1:06.00) 1:13.57

75. Kowalczyk Agata 01 03311 999 2 37.03 (33.06) (2:54.93)* 1:21.32
76. Grychtoł W. 01 03311 994 2 (30.12) (2:23.71) 5:01.27 1:05.63
77. Malina Amelia 03 02111 990 2 (1:12.57) (32.25) 2:36.31 (2:40.34) 1:23.05
78. Gazda Zuzanna 01 02711 988 2 (2:26.42) 5:00.41 (1:08.78) 10:18.36
79. Kula Angelika 03 00411 987 2 30.39 (2:25.08) (36.97) 1:05.10 (1:19.77)
80. Zając A. 02 00411 984 2 (30.75) 2:35.84 (32.44) 2:41.02 (1:14.74)
81. Furtak Wiktoria 02 03111 981 2 29.88 (1:11.08) 31.17 (35.99) (2:46.70)
82. Szymańska K. 03 01211 980 2 (38.51) 1:09.84 (2:30.13) 31.29 (3:09.78) (1:09.52) (1:24.37)

Rygiel Oliwia 02 00307 980 2 2:40.12 1:05.94
84. Majewska W. 01 04711 978 2 (1:13.66) 5:45.04 4:58.66 (2:44.28) (10:27.04)

85. Karczmarzyk A. 02 01311 975 2 1:10.43 (5:44.58) (31.44) 2:40.78 (1:23.94)
86. Gągałka Marta 03 01111 974 2 (32.14) 36.83 (35.82) (3:01.32) 1:23.23

Michalak Laura 02 00411 974 2 30.13 (2:25.82) (5:11.52) 1:06.19 (11:04.27)
88. Jeziorna Julia 01 00601 966 2 4:57.32 (3:01.46) 1:07.86 (1:28.59)
89. Drażyk N. 02 01311 956 2 (1:11.28) (31.92) 2:57.71 2:35.86 (1:17.38)
90. Turza Patrycja 98 03211 954 2 1:11.60 (31.70) 1:06.24
91. Kicińska Julia 01 01101 945 2 5:05.98 1:06.80
92. Madej Faustyna 02 00506 941 2 30.05 (1:20.54) 2:27.52
93. Pawłowska P. 02 01111 938 2 (32.30) 37.66 (35.58) (3:01.15) (1:11.18) 1:23.42
94. Jędrzejczyk Julia 02 03611 936 2 2:39.14 34.96 (2:46.52) (1:09.39) (1:15.86)

95. Kozik Anna 98 00611 929 2 30.82 (40.30) (32.96) 34.72
96. Walczyk M. 02 00411 925 2 30.53 (38.89) (34.46) 3:00.71 (1:25.08)
97. Mikszan Zuzanna 03 01211 923 2 30.66 (2:43.00) (35.67) 1:07.44 (1:17.28)
98. Mikus Katarzyna 00 02711 919 2 38.04 (1:16.30) (33.69) 2:44.00 (1:26.40)
99. Janacz Daria SR 03 01311 917 2 30.47 (1:15.93) (32.52) 1:08.18

100. Bałys W. 02 01311 913 2 (31.02) 1:12.32 (31.78) 1:07.52 (1:17.85)


